●
●
●
●
●
dvantaSil High Pressure silicone tubing is a high quality, cost effective
solution designed for increased flow rates to reduce your processing
time. AdvantaSil High Pressure is the optimal choice for Single-Use

APHP-0250-0375        109 7.5    36         2.5       127         8.8 42         2.9         >29.5
APHP-0375-0625        168 11.6       56         3.9       182        12.5        70         4.8          >29.5
APHP-0500-0750        124 8.5       41         2.8       138      9.5  46         3.2         >29.5
APHP-0750-1000        103 7.1        34         2.3       113         7.8 38         2.6         >29.5
APHP-1000-1375        76 5.2        25         1.7       105 7.2 35 2.4           >29.5
Product Recommended Burst Pressure       Recommended       Vacuum
Number Working Pressure Gamma Irradiated Working Pressure     Capability
Burst
Pressure
Non-Treated
 (psi) (bar)
based on 3:1 45 kGy based on 3:1         (in./Hg)
safety factor        (psi)         (bar) safety factor
Non-Treated Gamma Irradiated, 45 kGy
(psi)        (bar)   (psi)         (bar)
APHP-0125-0250        0.125      3.18      0.063      1.59      0.250       6.35       0.375        9.5          50
APHP-0250-0375        0.250      6.35      0.063      1.59      0.375       9.52         1            25           50
APHP-0375-0625        0.375      9.52      0.125      3.18      0.625      15.88       1.2          30           50
APHP-0500-0750        0.500     12.70     0.125      3.18      0.750      19.05       1.8          46           50
APHP-0750-1000        0.750     19.05     0.125      3.18     1.000     25.40       2.1          53           50
APHP-1000-1375       1.000     25.40     .0188      4.76     1.375     34.93       4.1         104          50
APHP requires proper cutting techniques for optimal performance. See the
instruction video at http://www.advantapure.com/high-pressure-silicone-tubing.htm.
Also
available as
mini and standard
Tri-Clamp® ends
— call for details!
Made in U.S.A.
●
●
●
●
APHP-1500-1875      1.500     38.10     0.188      4.76      1.875     46.93      4.1         104 10
APHP-1500-1875       83       5.7        27         1.9       91          6.3          30           2.1           >29.5